
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Olympic Hopes Regatta

Poznań, September 14-16, 2018

K4 Men 500m (2001-2003)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Time

FINAL A Start: 18-09-15   18:24:25204
300m

1 1:23.8974 10GERMANY 50.395
FLORSTEDT Moritz
KURTH Elias

WIEHN Jochen
GRIES Jack

214
222

229
216

2 1:24.9256 9HUNGARY +1.02850.387
ŐRY Zsombor Erős
ERDÉLYI Tamás

REDL András Vilmos
VAJDA Bence Ferenc

321
302

325
333

3 1:26.7417 8GREAT BRITAIN +2.84451.725
KERESZTURI Andras
ATKINS Daniel

KEMP Fred
MILES Philip

252
246

251
255

4 1:26.9171 7CZECH REPUBLIC +3.02051.135
KULICH  Michal
PROKOP Michael

LABUT Vojtech
VOHRYZKA Vit

118
125

119
136

5 1:27.7419 6CZECH REPUBLIC +3.84451.173
SOBISEK Tomas
ZAHORA Josef

HRADIL Tomas
BRABEC Jakub

129
137

116
113

6 1:28.3655 5SLOVAKIA +4.46851.195
HVOJNÍK Martin
NÉMETH Richard

LIBAI Zsolt
UJVÁRI Marko

590
602

599
610

7 1:28.4772 4HUNGARY +4.58051.962
OPAVSZKY Márk
SZENDY Maximilián

MAJOROS Mátyás
NYERGES Áron

319
330

314
318

8 1:30.0693 3BELARUS +6.17251.186
KAZLOUSKI Ilya
KARPOVICH Uladzislau

SERHYEVICH Ilya
KHUTSKI Maksim

34
33

42
36

9 1:30.4898 2DENMARK +6.59252.175
SIBBERSEN Magnus
GULDBERG Mikkel

BRYDE Philip
JEPSEN Frederik

156
148

147
150

Chief Official Iwona STEBNER

Course umpire: Henryk GRALA

Starter: Arkadiusz KRAJEWSKI

Finishline: Leszek IZDEBSKI

Course umpire: Anna KOPEĆ-KĄKOL
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